UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, May 1, 2024

TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg

CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
24-10343-amc  Richard Goldberg (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffrey S. Cianciulli

24-10355-amc¢  Veronica Anne Hyland (Debtor)

24-10854-pmm  William E. Washington (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Marcia Y. Phillips

Michael A. Latzes

24-10908-amc  Maurice L. Boston (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Latzes
10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

19-16260-amc  John Leone (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Represented By: Robert G. Swan
24-10426-amc  Elaine R Turchi (Debtor) Represented By: Douglas N. Stern
24-10447-amc  Kelly A Thorne (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato
24-10892-pmm  Felicia Caraballo (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
24-10899-amc¢  Liljana Sinojmeri (Debtor) Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
23-12739-amc¢  Dolores Dianne Wiker (Debtor)
24-10802-amc  Janae D Ware (Debtor)

24-10852-pmm  Christopher L. Cahill (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Pro Se

Brad J. Sadek

Robert Glazer

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg

CHAPTER: 13
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST
23-13731-amc  Theodore Bedding (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles

24-10376-pmm  Douglas V. Gratz (Debtor)

Represented By:

Michael A. Cibik

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

02/01/2024

02/02/2024

03/14/2024

03/19/2024

10/03/2019

02/08/2024

02/09/2024

03/18/2024

03/18/2024

09/12/2023

03/08/2024

03/13/2024

12/08/2023

02/05/2024

Current as of 4/24/2024



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
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Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
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9:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

24-10340-pmm  Darlene A. Knight (Debtor) Represented By: Donald Williford Date Filed  02/01/2024
9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

24-10297-amc¢  Nicole Arianna Ingersoll (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang Date Filed 01/31/2024
9:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

24-10361-amc  Valerie M. Burton (Debtor) Represented By: Sharon S. Masters Date Filed  02/04/2024
10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST
24-10365-amc  Malikh Michelle Butler (Debtor) Represented By: Ronald G. Mcneil, Esquire Date Filed ~ 02/05/2024

10:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST
24-10622-amc  Amanda Buchholz (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne Date Filed  02/26/2024

Henry Buchholz (Debtor)

24-10629-amc¢  Franklin Bryan Edwards (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 02/27/2024
10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

24-10632-pmm  Van Vi Tran (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed  02/27/2024
24-10635-amc  Donald King (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne Date Filed  02/27/2024
10:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

24-10414-amc  Brian M Palouian (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed  02/08/2024
24-10603-amc  Carolyn A. Bennett (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Date Filed  02/24/2024

Current as of 4/24/2024
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11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

24-10281-pmm  Roy Watson (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
24-10627-amc  Brandon W Patterson (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Jason W Patterson (Debtor)

11:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST
24-10630-amc  Amber Lee Santiago (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Nectali Santiago (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

24-10314-pmm  Johnathan Ortiz (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
11:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST
24-10643-amc  Rachel L. Agosto (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

24-10644-pmm  Maliam I. Morales (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST
24-10617-pmm  Regina D. Walker (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

24-10645-amc  Amber T. Way (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

12:15 P.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST
24-10623-pmm  Sabrina M Miller (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST
23-13943-pmm  Iryna V Klinkouskaya (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz

24-10072-amc  Vanessa A. Bethea-Miller (Debtor)  Represented By: Zachary Perlick

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

01/30/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

01/31/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/26/2024

02/27/2024

02/26/2024

12/30/2023

01/11/2024

Current as of 4/24/2024



